1
GPP-1205 & GPP-1323 Specification
The specifications apply when the GPP-1205/1323 are powered on for at least 30 minutes under +20 °C to +30 °C.
 European Jack  European Jack
Rear Panel (including optional GPIB)
SPECIFICATIONS
  GPP-1323 GPP-1205
OUTPUT RATING

(*1) The specification refers to the highest resolution.
(*2) Only channel 1 and channel 2 can perform series and parallel functions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPP-1205 100 W Single Channel Programming Linear DC Power Supply (USB, LAN) (20 V /5 A)
GPP-1323 96 W Single Channel Programming Linear DC Power Supply (USB, LAN) (32 V/3 A)
ACCESSORIES:
Power Cord x 1, Packing List x 1, Test lead: Non-European: GTL-104A x 1 Test lead: European:
GTL-204A x 1
OPTION (Manufacturer Installed Only)
GPIB interface
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
GTL-303 RF Cable, for Trigger In/Out use
GTL-246 USB Cable (USB 2.0 A-B Type, approx. 1200mm)
GRA-441-J Rack Mount Kit for JIS type
GRA-441-E Rack Mount Kit for EIA type
FREE DOWNLOAD
PC Software, LabVIEW Driver